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“FRANCES

3-BEDROOM HOUSE on|
business lot in Wilming-i

I

3 BEDROOM HOMES

i “l £ ton. $9000. Low down -
Rt pomArg o | Tt
i O |BRICK BUILDING 45%| ONLY DOWN
NP,{\RLY ]N}wb ’;1" pedr't;nmi 150 ft. Suitable for|
stucco, 1% baths, in 7or-| Jight manufacturing or| gy
d.r)t/r:' Only $13,500. $3000| swoyehouse, Located in| VETS or $7650 and
: | Harbor City. For Sale| NON-VETS 4p
VACANT — $750 down on 2| or. Lease. |

bdrm, frame in Strip. Hard-|
wood floors. Garage, fenced
yard, Only $7350. $68 mo.

VACANT LOT. All im

LARGE VACANT CORNER~
On major boulevard, $12,000.

FIGUEROA FRONTAGE -—
120 x 115, with shack,

B UTIFUL—3 Bdrm, Stuceo
on Beech, Orig. owner, First}
time offered for sale. $15,000

EXTRA LARGE *2 Bdrm.
Spanish Stucco on Acacia.
Has full dining room, break-

Wm. H. Tolson

Phone FAirfax 8-7200

1920 Carson St. Torranc

$595 DOWN

fast room, fireplace, stall No HEscrow Charges

shower. Good terms. Total Price $7995.
VACANT—Close in, Attract- 3-BDRM. HOMES

ifve 1 bdrm. home in Tor-|With double furnaces, hdwre

ce, $6950, $1400 down.

5 ACRES—Excellent for sub-
division. SBewer available,

FRANCES

REAL ESTATE AND
INSURANCE

2276 Torrance Blvd,

REASONABLE
DOWN PAYMENTS

OPEN HOUSE

Thursday, Friday, Saturday
1647 W. 215th

provements. In Nnrth!
Torrance. $1750 Cash.!

NEW 2-BDRM. HOMES

08, 6-0930

%Locafed Between Normandie and Vermont
X on East Road

CONVENIENT TO L. A. HARBOR
AND LOCAL INDUSTRIES

¥ Dual Floor Furnace
w» Lots of Cabinets
p Six Convenient Floor Plans

» Large Lots
1 Sewers In and Paid For
 30-Gal, Water Heater

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY

VERMONT KNOLLS

Phone FA. 8-2357 — Eves. FR. 4-5815

|
|

e

238th AND ESHELMAN - 2 lovely ranch style homes now
finished. 3 bedrooms or den, 1% baths, open beam ceil-
ings, cedar shake roofs. $3000 down.

1.
floors, double garages, con
crete driveways. Near shop

JPing and schools. $10,500,

REAL EXCLUSIVE-11 acres Rolling Hills, inside the East
field gate house. This beautiful piece of property has the
entire view from Redondo Beach clear around to Long
Beach, $6500.

2 NEW 2 BEDROOM HOMES-—Large kitchens with garbage
disposals. $050 down. See at 20527 Lawrence Ave. and

Phone FAlrfax 8-0421

-~
CALREAL
REALTORS

3 BDRM.
HOME

BEAUTIFUL landscaped cor
ner lot, fully fenced.
street drive to double gar

Side

20526 Royal Blvd.
LOTS

10 LOTS on Western Ave. $10,000 down, $25,000 top price.
CORNER LOT — 59x140 ft. $1650.

100 FT. FRONTAGE on 190th St., across from General Pe-
troleum. With 2 bedroom house., Call for details. Excel-
lent buy.

BOB L. HAGGARD

IN HAWTHORNE age, flagstone base, all in - Realtor —
1—WANT 4 BDRMS.? xint. condition. Full Price] BOB OWENS and HARRY MARSHALL-—Associates
1300 SQ. FT. $10,950 full only $11,600. $4600 handles. 1409 MARCELINA, TORRANCE -~ FA, 8-5711
’ s g Phone Agent, FA, 8-1049, Evenings — FA. 8-6914 and DA, 6-3837

ce, We have it!

2—$605 DOWN!
NEW! 3 bedroom stuéco
with beautiful hardwood
floors, etc.!

for further information o
and then see Mumford Real

for further showing.

drive by 20947 Denker St.

ty at 2325 Torrance Blvd.

r

WE BELIEVE

Exceptional value is in this 3 bedroom home. Central hall,

3—SOLID INCOME!
4, 6, OR 8 UNITS. Stucco.
Several locations — Good
returns!

SBEVERAL HUNDRED
70 CHOOSE FROM

Call O8, 6-2225
729 South Hawthorne Blvd.

KEYSTONE AREA

$495 DOWN
NEW 8 BDRM, HOME--Dbl
garage, hdwd., dual tile sink

of Main St.
AGENT ON PREMISES

HARPER
REAL ESTATE

$400, MOVE IN-—Nice 2 bdrm.
home, double garage. Hurry.

114 ACRES — on Torrance

Blvd, 1320 Fries Ave., Wilmington
BUSINESS LOT—on Torrance | T 45335 L.B. 90-3107
Blvd,

Between 220th & 223rd on
Monetia Ave., 1 block west

real fireplace, hardwood floors, bath and stall shower, dou-
ble garage, large fenced yard. Close to school. Must sell
this week. Will take a large trailer or submit your down

payment.
JUST MOVE IN

Lovely 2 bedroom home near Gramercy and Plaza Del Amo,
excellent condition, central hall, hardwood floors, fenced
yard, double garage with laundry. Price $11,900, only $1500

down payment.
RENTAL

Nies 2 bedroom unfurnished house, fenced yard. Will take
2 adults and 1 or 2 small children. 1 year lease, $80 per
month, Near Cabrillo and Plaza Del Amo.

HOME LOAN REALTY

NEW HOMES
3712 W, 171 Street
Torrance

1 ACRE — on Sepulveda, just
t of Crenshaw.

GARDENERS - Look this Will Go State Vet
over. 5 acres on corner, 3 3 BEDROOMS
houses, need some work. $9,950

Very rich soil. Dandy irri-
gation set-up — $18,500 or
make offer, Maybe less.

MANY OTHER PARCELS
OF ACREAGE

"OS. N. BURTON
D

6-5822 FA. 87976
TE. 4-7317

OWNER
Will Sacrifice

LARGE STUCCO, 1 & 2 bed-
room unit home., Hardwood
floors, picture windows, Nr.
%de and high schools, Nr,

n.

Oak Floors, Garage.
50x150 ft. Lot.

Near Grade and Parochirl
Schools, E1 Camino College.
Beautifully finished.
Exceptionally well built by

ALLAN N. YOUNG

“‘UNderhill 0-2936
(OPEN DAILY)

Today's Best Buy

to bath & bdrms.
furnaces.
from service porch to bath
fenced yard, $3400 handles

SMALL DOWN

$8400 BUYS—2 bdrm. stucco
home. Close in, Full dining
room, extra large hall space
2 floor
Extra entrance

Immaculate condition, Fully

See this home today. Phone
agent, FA, 8-1049 for appt.

CRENSHAW and TORRANCE BLVDS.
FAlrfax 8-6574

By Owner
3 Bedroom House

$9500 FULL PRICE

Tiled kitchen and bath, extra large wardrobes, large pic-
ture windows in ltving room. Dishmaster. Lot 50x122 ft.
Lawn,

Excellent Terms Special Discounts

168 EAST 220th STREET
Phone TErminal 5-1411

Rd - )
BY OWNER thnWA.'\}‘):E!,;JA.!mﬁ slc'{:?)nwnl!l{arofl
3 Bdrm, Stucco - Near grade| floors, stucco, Wired for electric
chool and playground. Fulll It Gh*Soa" adin on  tota

. dining room, V-blinds, paved| price of §7250. %65 per mo.
patio, Garbage disposal, Dbl. Agent,' 2224 Torrance BIvd.

SWATL 2 BDRM FRAME near Fern
Ave. School and transportation.
Full price $6950, FA. 86451

® INCOME PROPERTY 64

NEW 4 UNITS ON %4 A.

.| pgarage, Large corner lot,

$11,900
Reasonable down payment —
Take 2nd Trust Deed. ME.
4-2873,

LOOK!

3 BDRM. HOME—On 15

In Heart of Lomita

3 RM APTS. Modern in every detall.
Garbage disposals, Vent fans over

fﬁTN}\'l?fERIA, resale 3 bdrm. In-
sulated home, Immaculate, fenced
vard, near everything. $10,750.

ake i i .| Call FR 5-6620. Vilimont Realtor. -
One Rental Unit M 8 aCI‘? in goodLomxta lo 24424 l_ln‘\;'t.p—m_no"A_v_tj..___Wnlln:'llm ;:yr;‘Pﬁ\fylr):ﬂltznrl‘ll:.r‘agﬂr;?el:. 0;1(1;?&7)3
Monthly Payments cation. Furnished. Only |RicE CLEAY SOLID 2 bdrm home| will handle.
$ in Torrance, Here's a lot of home Y
$8,900 full price $9500 with $2500 down. with n ?:'3?” yard 'm' maintain, (bag g\gggi
' ce neighborhood, Close to stores, !
BOWKER REALTY schools, and transportation. A real
buy at $8,500. $2,000 down, $65|BRAND NEW unfurnished 1 bdrm
09 North Bucalyptus AND INSURANCE per month. Put this on your list| apartments, Garbage disposals,
08, 6-8181 % to see, Howard Percy's Office, | hardwood floors, Venetian blinds,
HaWthorne _ 1737 Pacifi ¢ 2224 Torrance Bivd tile, kitchens, $B5 month,
' acific Coast Hiway | e 22t S8 ctees | 1326 W, Carson oOr call AX 0583
DA. 6-6126 DA. 6 545}_ 3 ,u:me HILLTOP H()dME. Lxe‘lov_;'l -y 2o
« O~ or ., D~ 5] ot, fenced, garbage disposal, $1875 b
down, §75 thly.
DOIIBLE CORNER 2237 Red'l;‘enunm lyAw.»., Torrance |® LOTS FOR SALE 60

121-ft. on Western Ave.
M-2 zone, 100-foot deep,
close to tracks.

TO BUY OR SELL
Call

(Business & Residential)

CORNER LOT on Sonoma and Flow-
er. 50x100 ft. Sewor,( paved st.
t.

FR, 5-5806

2 BDRM & DEN In Kettler Knolls.
Recently redecorated. Corner lot.
Bird house. Close to stores & trans-

82750, Also 50x100 lot on

rm ! portation, A good substantial home
E-Z Te ok for a lnrgnxmmlly. Total  price| Flower Ave. between Carson and
EB CK $0,500, $2500 down; low monthly| Sonoma .1’250:_}, T
MODERN STUCCO A/ A P 2004 Tesrasics, Bive. e rtatas BIVG.
HOME Real Estate & FOR SALE BY OWNER: Beautiful |50xi20 ¥T, LOT in North Torrance
two bedrooms, nice g " 3 bdrm home on Beach Ave., 2| University distriet, Close to Me-
¢ Insurance years old. Full dining room, large |+ Master Park. Total price 82200,
wardrobe closets, oak » Tooms and Kkitchen, full tile bath| Also 50x150 ft. lot in No. Torrance,
v 2098 T -
floors, tile kitchen with e i with stall_shower, Call FA 8-6914.| $1500. '« _ottle
’ . FA. 87765 3 BDRM G.I. RESALE, 1270 sq. L. H%%fﬂl,n{,’:{:i: B(I)vd‘.
garba disposal, shower Can lease with option to buy OF | e 2220 C ot t
b i purchase for $1,000 down. 2 car PALOS VERDES ESTATES
in bath, deep lot. 12 fruit garage. Pine floor plan, 4% loan. LOW COST INVESTMENT
t b i % Agent. 2224 Torrlnp Blvd 70 ft. unimproved lot, near ocean
rees, some bperries. 7500 . 4234 TOTTANce BIva., . A Rvins NG,
3 Bidres ’ 5 R 81150, Smith Realty Co.
Terms can be had! 3 bedroom homs § mo. old, Upei4 e HAVE A FACEAGE DEAL tor| FR. 6.2500 Eves, FR. 9-3702

Elllot Ave, (Hammerton Tract), Tor«
rance. %945 Down,

H. J. OSBORNE

$8450
2 bedroom, hardwood floors, 6 mo,

buyers who want a newly con-
gtructed home, We furnish the lot,
plan service and financing. See us
for further detalls,

Agent, 2224 Torrance Bivd.

80x120 ¥T, CORNER LOT In South
Redondo, ‘Total prele $2750.
Howard Percy's Office
2224 Torranee Blvd,

REALTOR old, can be bought for as W a3 |ATNER TRANSFERBED o I
v vy " A3 IOWNER TRANSFERRED, 2 bdrm,
1&86 W. Pacific Coast Hwy. |$1000 Down. 21408 Monets Ave., Lor«| ™ ame Garage, hdwd. firs., floor|@ REAL ESTATE 68
DIAL DA, 6-6363 furnace, fenced back yard, 851500 WANTED
4 down, Full price $7750. By owner.
ART VASSAR 1542 W. Z13th ¥A 86313
A y s AW
G ' RESALE 8. E. HANIGAN, REALTOR | Sor aonito tot e s, LISTINGS
e is 3:"514 w, /}nnhrlm st \\:!lrz'nngn'm' trult trees, Bmi cash. $11,500 or WANTED
2 bdrm. and large 14x20 knot-| TE. 4-0628 - IE 4-9242| will consider offer,
ty pine den. Real fireplace, | 1500 West 281st, Harbor City. Acreage, Homes
lgrge kitchen, Wall to wall $8 ' 00 B\); OWNER: newm2 bdr;mnfurmlhrd I p rt 1
ome, garbage disposal, car ga~ s
carpet in living room and $1500 DOWN rase. Call e 2-0760 for appoint- ncome rroperty, ncO
hall. Venetian blinds. At-(3 BDRM HOME. Service porch tile] ment. KAMIYA REALTY CO.
& Kitehen, d. C -
tached garage. Large Iot.| o Beautifully Y oniscaped.  1m-| CHARMING 1050 moderne 2 bedrms. 145 So. Normandie Ave.
Price $10,500 with $3500| maculate throughout. Drive by anlg’;{l‘;ll&" llnn(‘l‘l(‘,; dWll.t23'(1):’ dn. GARDENA
. 25815 Weston Rd., Walteria, and nioc y . i
wn. $57 mo., including in- ihen eall FA 82957 or OSB 61382 PL, 8-1105 Phone MEnlo 4-0204
est, principal, taxes and| = Y HOME in| VARGE 2 BDRM & DEN bome on| I HAVE A BUYER ©rS 1o 8 acres
insurance, ALSO - XLNT. 6 RM, 2 BDRM HOME 1n! ™1 acre, Workshop, patio, green-| suitable for traller park on or near
;“"";“z‘rr"""'”:'r’r‘] ‘,"”,x;;,’_' r{"’"',"i;" ":n’" house, stables, Dbl, garage, Beauti Hw‘y. 101 in w.m-rllanmun al:an.
R =Y AN - -4 m., fully landscaped, Lots of tile in| Call FR 56620, Vilimont Realtor.
NEW 2-BDRM. HOME 1U'x18" kiteh., 12'x14° bdrms. Has klt.r);\. Munype closets, Fireplace.| 24424 Hawthorne Ave., Walteria

Pullman bath. Thermostatic-
ally controlled furnace. Gar.
bage disposal. Lots of tile,
Attached garage. $1700 dn.,
$48 month,

DA. 6-4517

FOR CLASSIFIEDS
Bhone FA. 8-2345

quarter onk hdwd, firs, 20'x20° gar.
Well landscaped, 60'x120° lot. Garb.
disp. Chis home has 1,240 sq. ft,
liveable area., A very good buy at
$14,700. $4,000 dn,

Agent, 2224 Torrance Bivd.

LOVELY 5 ROOM HOME & GARAGE

on fenced corner lot. 2 bedrooms
and separate dining room, Venetian
blinds, floor furnace & hardwood

floors, Xint, condition, Not a tract
home. Owner moving. Sacrifice new.
$6050. Term

>
20531 Royal Blvd,, Torrance

Must see to appreciate, Total price
§14,500. $3,000 dn,
FA. 84552 1120 W, 223rd,

FOR SALE BY OWNER. 2 bedroom
house % block from Torrance ele-
mentary school, Full price $86000.4

OERARAH | R IR
PQUITY in 2 bedrm & den home,
$1100 Bal, $6400. 2811 Danaha St,

a s A M

NEAR FERN AVE, SCH()OL. Cozy
4 bdrm home. Full price 860050
By owner, FA 86451

fIAVE A BUYER for % to 1 acre
with M-1 zoning In Walteria-
Lomita~S8outh Torrance area. Call
FR 546620, Villmont Realtor.
_=24424 Hawthorne Ave,, Walteria
WANT TO RENT YOUR HOUSE? We
have a waliting list for rentals in
the Walteria area. Call FR 5-6620,
Villmont Realtor, 24424 Hawthorne
Ave,, Walteria,
WANT TO SELL YOUR HOME In
Sepulveda Gardens? We have a
buyer, Call FA 8-5711. Agent.

1

® FURNISHED APTS. 70

FOR RENT
2 RM & BATH APT. Adults only.
Util, paid. $65 mo. Refs, req.
P 1954 % (‘nrﬂnn”.\‘(
SINGLE APT. with kitchenette &
bath $45. 1504 Madrid, Apt, 2.
FA 8-7819 FA 8-2419
LARGE 4 RM FURNISHED APT.
Adults, Garage, 704 Sartori.
’ g FA 8-2730
1 BDRM APT. FOR RENT, 1638 W.
| 216th St, Partly furnished. $40 mo
|® UNFURNISHED 72
! APTS. FOR RENT
NEW

| LARGE MODERN 1
front apartment, Service

gar., eétc. Adults only,

2741 Cabrillo, Torrance

SINGLE UPSTAIRS APT, & garage
' $40. Vacant Oct, 1st, Ideal for

BDRM
porch,

middleaged single lady.

| 1617 Arlington

;()Nl'l 2 rm & bath apt., $35.

|ONE 3 rm & bath, stove & refrig.
$556 DA. 6-0631.

| . i — -
|1 BDRM & 2 BDRM APTS, Children
weleome, 20613 So., Vermont.

® TRAILER PARKS 71

$12.50 UP

Large Clean Trailer Spaces,
Separate sections for children.
Also Cabins by week or month.
We Buy Trailers
Spot Cash
We Sell 'Em

As Low as $50 Down

Payments Like Rent
16600 S. Main ME. 4-2452

® HOUSES FOR RENT 76
(Unfurnished)

3 BDRM HOME, Torrance Plaza,
Garbage disposal, Electrie . dish-
washe.r $110 month,

1203 Felbar Ave, FA 8-5711

2 BEDROOM HOUSE for lease $7b
per mo., Fenced yard. Children
okay. 22921 S, Meyler St.

TR eer 0 3L L SRR

3 BDRM HOUSE, Allled Gardens., 2
children okay. $85 month,

5622 Sunny View Ave, EX 9-2141.

® ROOMS FOR RENT 8

LARGE ROOM with private entrance.
Semi-private ,bath, cooking faclli~
ties. Centrally located, g

Phone FA, B-5282

ROOMS TO RENT. 1203 Felbar,
Call after 7 p.m, or all day Satur-
day and Sunday,

® RENTALS (Misc.)

WILL LEASE

M-1 LOT--Paved and fenced,
modern office bldg. and stor-
age bldg. Ideal location for
fencing, lumber yard, truck-
ing or equipment rental bus-
iness, Call ME, 4-3704 or
Long Beach 20-4272.

® WANTED TO RENT 388

WANT TO RENT 2 bdrm home or
large 1 hdrm for mother & 2
children. Not over $65. Need im-
mediately. FA 8-2248

UNFURNISHED 2 BDRM HOME. 3

86

between Torrance and Lomita.
FA 8-20606
COUPLE & WELL BEHAVED chil-
dren (boy 10, girl 4) wish unfurn.
2 or 3 bdrm house or apt, Wwith
garage. FA 8-7670
MOTHER & ADULT SON want to
rent a 2 bdrm furnished house or

apt, FA 87670
® FURNITURE 90
Repossessions

BED DIVAN AND CHAIR -~
Wool frieze, used 2 months.
8o0ld new for $189.—$89.95,

5-PC. GRAY CHROME SET-—
with foam rubber seats. Al-
most new. $64.50.

8-PC, CORDOVAN Mahogany
Bedroom Set-—Includeg box
springs & mattress. $149.50.
Sold new for $239, Scarcely
used,

BURNER STOVE — with
broiler and oven, Very clean
condition, $24.50.

3

7 FT. ADMIRAL - Used 30
days. Still has full guaran-
tee. $169.95,

TV-RADIO COMBINATION-—
Mahogany table model, Per-
fect for second set. $54.50.

S &1 FURNITURE
& APPLIANCES

520 E. Sepulveda Blvd.
(Near Avalon Blvd.)

Phone TE. 4-2804

BABY:. | .

RIB

All Styles to Choose From

$24.95 "

up

CRIB
MATTRESS

Hi-Quality, Excellent Values

$9.95°%

up
ALL TYPE

HIGH CHAIRS

Our Baby Department Is
Proud to Offer These

$9.9 and

up

, McMAHAN'S
FURNITURE

Corner El Prado
and Sartori

Torrance
Phone FA. 8-1252

RETURNED from storage, 5 rooms
of furniture, Like new; large West-
inghouse refrigerator, autiful
O'Keefe & Merritt gas range with
griddle, modern T7-piece dining set,
complete living room group which
includes beautiful divan & chalr,
tables, lamps, plctures, ete.; 2
mod. bedrm outfits, Save $279.
Pay 86 a week total $605.
Open Mon,, Tues,, Thurs, Fri
evenings & Sunday _afternoon,
HUB, 1122 So. La Brea near
Century ,__y)glowond.

Phone FA. 8-2345

L

in-family, Not over $65. Anywhere |-

Thurs., Oct. I, 1953
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® FURNITURE 90|® FURNITURE 90
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